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KINO PLAZA 
13832 N 32nd St • Phoenix, Arizona 85032

For more information please contact:

SUITE C116  ±1,352 SF
OFFICE/RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE

60
17

10

51

60

10

10
14317

TEMPE

PHOENIX

MESA

101PARADISE
VALLEYGLENDALE

SCOTTSDALE

NORTH
PHOENIX

GILBERT

CHANDLER

SUBJECT

SKY HARBOR
PHOENIX

FEATURES
▪  One (1) office with two reception counters

▪ Close to 51 Freeway, with 20   ±  minute drive to Downtown Phoenix
▪  Open office with storage and one (1) restroom



13832 N 32nd St •
FLOOR PLANKINO PLAZA 

SUITE C116   ±1,352 SF
(AS-BUILT)

NOT TO SCALE
All information furnished regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable, but no warranty or representation is made to the accuracy thereof and same is submitted to errors, 
omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior to sale, lease or financing or withdrawal without notice. No  liability of any kind is to be imposed on the broker herein. This information has been secured 
from sources deemed  reliable, however, we make no warranties as to its accuracy.
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